Quartz Hill AYSO - Region 638

2019 Game Schedule by Head Coach
Frazer

*

Date
9/7/2019
9/14/2019
9/21/2019
9/28/2019
10/5/2019
10/12/2019
10/19/2019
10/26/2019
11/2/2019
11/9/2019

Time

09:10 AM
01:50 PM
12:40 PM
10:20 AM
03:00 PM
12:40 PM
01:50 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
01:50 PM

* = Regional Pool Play

Updated: 9/6/2019 7:45:39 AM

Field
LIw3
Lw1
Lw1
w2
w2
Lws3
Lw1
Lw1
Lw1
LIW2

Home ID
10UG-03
10UG-13
10UG-02
10UG-13
10UG-12
10UG-13
10UG-09
10UG-13
10UG-13
10UG-10

FS = Field Set-up

H. Pool
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H. Team Name
Blue Strikers
Tigers
The Lady Liberties
Tigers
Blue Birds
Tigers
Green Wolves
Tigers
Tigers

Sand Storm

H. Head Coach
Canett
Frazer

Siler
Frazer
Newman
Frazer
Ortega
Frazer
Frazer

Aceves

Visitor ID
10UG-13
10UG-01
10UG-13
10UG-15
10UG-13
10UG-07
10UG-13
10UG-11
10UG-08
10UG-13

V. Pool

T

I I I I T I N I O

V.Team Name
Tigers
Green Ninjas

Tigers

The Leopard Dragons

Tigers
Stargazers
Tigers
Lava Girls
Lady Knights FC
Tigers

TD = Field Tear-down _ DH = Double Header -3 {30:3{A 153

V. Head Coach

Frazer
Altamirano
Frazer
Niquete F.
Frazer
Garza
Frazer
Contreras C.
Reynoso

Frazer
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